
PRICES VALID  
JAN 13 - JAN 26, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

BIGGER SAVINGS
BIG GAMES

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

35 LB
5996731

40 LB
6545598

I 1

ALL NATURAL SOUR CREAM
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 2739175

BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S | 9844416

799 1249
5 LB 1 GAL

SWEET CREAM PANCAKE MIX
KRUSTEAZ PROFESSIONAL | 3813714

649
5 LB

57893889
4/4.4 LB6/5 LB

599
BONELESS BEEF 
NEW YORK STRIP LOIN
SWIFT | 1864168

PER LB UNIT/CASE 12 LB AVG

209
PER LB UNIT/CASE 10-12 LB AVG

3199** 4799**

3499 5099

35 LB 40 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
SOY CREAMY  

FRYING SHORTENING

GOLDEN CROWN
INDIAN BASMATI RICE

CALDO DE POLLO 
KNORR | 0015198

1449
4.4 LB

JUMBO YELLOW ONIONS
3314374

1999
50 LB

HARDWOOD SMOKED BONELESS HAM 
PATUXENT FARMS®  | 1329358

3159 4649
4/5 LB 4/1 GAL



PRICES VALID JAN 13 - JAN 26, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
I 2

HOT SAUCE PACKETS
MONARCH® | 9877573

SPANISH PAPRIKA
MONARCH® | 1011425

429 1049

1499

989

599849

2889
200 CT 5 LB

WHITE BEVERAGE NAPKINS
MONOGRAM® | 8647067

179
500 CT

WHITE PAPER TOWELS 
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 5510638 

12 CT

DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR 5%
MONARCH® | 1328335

HEAVY DUTY  
OVEN & GRILL CLEANER
JUST RIGHT | 0552302

1 GAL 1 GAL

BLACK BEANS
DEL PASADO | 9332313

PENNE RIGATE PASTA
ROSELI® | 3327806

#1010 LB

1429
8/500 CT

449
24 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUP 
APC | 9930420

50 CT

5379
12/50 CT

2799
1000 CT

LIFT & LOCK LID 
10-20 OZ 
DART | 8085821

41891709
4/1 GAL4/1 GAL

ENGLISH CUCUMBERS
8304586

1399
12 CT

BAGGED ORANGES
6980364

999
10 LB

3989
4/10 LB

BAGGED 
GREEN LEAF LETTUCE
T&A | 1263792 

GREEN ZUCCHINI
2858900

SWEET  
BABY BROCCOLI
1095663 

899

1899

899

6 CT

20 LB

2 LB

3589

2689

4/6 CT

3/2 LB

1689 2779
2/10 LB 6/#10



PRICES VALID JAN 13 - JAN 26, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID JAN 13 - JAN 26, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

FROZEN CATFISH FILLET 5-7 OZ
HARBOR BANKS | 8333361

6 IN ALL BEEF HOT DOGS 8/1
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7330095

HEAVY CREAM 36%
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1031641 

SEASONED CHICKEN CHUNKS
PIERCE | 1005891 WING DINGS
              | 1033752 WING ZINGS

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 2721173

CINNAMON CHURROS
HOLA CHURROS | 4097748

COOKED CRISPY BREADED
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN
TYSON | 9778408

TURNOVERS
HOT PIE | 7367149 BEEF
               | 9225048 CHICKEN 

I 3

9999 3399

1259

6699

9199

999

4399

4199

15 LB 10 LB

0.5 GAL

15 LB

40 LB

25 CT

10 LB

32/6.5 OZ

7499

7989

6/0.5 GAL

MILD CHEDDAR CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 5880836

10 LB2999

DELUXE OIL-BROWNED  
TURKEY BREAST
CAROLINA | 7199961

399
PER LB UNIT/CASE 8-9 LB AVG

8/25 CT

PEELED RAW SHRIMP 
TAIL-ON 31/40 CT
AQUA STAR | 8559455

MEAT LASAGNA
MOLLY'S KITCHEN | 6326300

ALFREDO SAUCE 
LAND 'O LAKES | 3205630

1059

2759

2559

6469

4029

2 LB

96 OZ

#10

6/1 GAL

2/5 LB

PREMIUM BUTTERY
PAN & GRILL OIL
MONARCH® | 6560809

BUS TUB
WINCO | 1860360

CREAM CHEESE SPREAD
SMITHFIELD | 2363901

1429

599

2329

1 GAL

EA

5 LB

5009

10109

13509

5/2 LB

4/96 OZ

6/#10



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
JAN 13 – JAN 26, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE JAN 13 THROUGH JAN 26, 2025

NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

I 4

BONELESS PORK LOIN
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7416663

SHREDDED CHEDDAR &  
JACK CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS®
4332656 FEATHER
7205727 FANCY

1791799
PER LB UNIT/CASE 10.5 LB AVG5 LB

999
100 CT

FOAM HINGED CONTAINER  
9 IN x 6 IN 1 COMPARTMENT 
GENPAK | 7005952

41797569 2269 1989
12/2.5 LB4/1 GAL 6/1 GAL 2/100 CT

349
2.5 LB

5-WAY VEGETABLE BLEND
MONARCH® | 2328276

379
DISINFECTANT BLEACH
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

1 GAL

7159

4909

4/5 LB

6/2.5 LB

BONELESS BEEF TOP ROUND 
SWIFT | 9766563

399
PER LB UNIT/CASE 23.33 LB AVG

FRENCH FRIES
VALUE WAY | 0747410 3/8 IN STRAIGHT 
	     | 0782300 1/2 IN CRINKLE 

BEER BATTERED  
THICK CUT ONION RINGS
BREW CITY | 4364972

4249

819

6/5 LB

2.5 LB

2189
1 GAL

MAYONNAISE
DUKE'S | 9189275

ROMAINE HEARTS
T&A | 1019377

449 
6 CT

3139
7/6 CT


